
Show #119: 2019 NRBC Classic And Slate 1 (04/14/2019-04/21/2019)

310. NRHA L4NPFN: Level 4 Non Pro Finals - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 264 Party Nite Mandy McCutcheon 219.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$30000.00 10.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Topsail Survivor

2 111 Sharp Dressed Spook Luca Fappani 219.00 Andrea & Tish S. Fappani$17000.00 9.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Dolittle Lena

3T 153 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 217.50 Cable Creek Ranch Llc/Deer $11000.00 7.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x SL Lenas Chick

3T 485 Shining In Town Jennifer Neudorf 217.50 Jennifer Neudorf$11000.00 7.00

Sire/Dam: Hollywoodstinseltown x Shine Ann

3T 151 Lil Patron Indy Roper 217.50 Tim Roper$11000.00 7.00

Sire/Dam: Lil Joe Cash x Miss Rey O Shine

6T 261 Codalicious Mandy McCutcheon 217.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$7250.00 4.50

Sire/Dam: Electric Code x Custom Easy Breezy

6T 357 Pale Faced Dancer Karen Mills 217.00 Karen Mills$7250.00 4.50

Sire/Dam: Pale Face Dunnit x Dancer Nic

8T 279 Baileys Not Painted Ronny Lane Colston 216.50 Kevin Colston$5500.00 2.50

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Darlins Not Painted

8T 175 Oh Starry Nite Gina Maria Schumacher 216.50 XCS Ranch$5500.00 2.50

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Chic Olena Starbuck

10 263 Me And Julio Ronny Lane Colston 216.00 Kevin Colston$4500.00 1.00

Sire/Dam: Colonels Nite Special x Darlins Not Painted

11T 307 Isnt She Perfect Jack Medows 215.50 Amy Medows$3750.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Walla Walla Whiz x Miss Silver Gun

11T 152 Spooks Show Time Indy Roper 215.50 Tim Roper$3750.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Dolittle Lena

13 376 Wf Shez Gotta Whiz Kelle L. Smith 215.00 Kelle L. Smith$3500.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Shez Dun Steppin

14 477 Vintage Galaxy Kim Muehlstaetter 214.50 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter$2500.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: A Sparkling Vintage x Smart Lil Whiz

15T 258 A Special Sidekick Carlee McCutcheon 214.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$1625.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x A Shining Sidekick

15T 231 Gunnaflashmycash Kim Muehlstaetter 214.00 Kim Muehlstaetter$1625.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunnatrashya x Nu Tuf Lil Chex

17T 186 Dun Its Shiney Son Samantha Smith 213.50 Lance Griffin$1250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Hollywood Dun It x Shining N Sassy

17T 473 Gunsup In Tinseltown Kristin Darnall-Titov 213.50 Kristin Darnall-Titov$1250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Hollywoodstinseltown x Always Gotyer Gunsup

19 112 Spooks N Jewels Luca Fappani 212.50 Andrea & Tish S. Fappani$1250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Whiz Jewels

20T 187 Neverthoughtiwould Samantha Smith 211.50 Lance Griffin$1225.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Pale Face Dunnit x Shine Tini

20T 280 One Stormy Nite Ronny Lane Colston 211.50 Kevin Colston$1225.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Whatta Royal Vintage

22 297 Lil Ruf Spook Jessica Sternberg 211.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC$1200.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Lil Ruf Muffin
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23 142 Shiney Chexy Chic Kaylan Marks 210.50 Texas Horse Power Ranch $1200.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shine Chic Shine x TH Great Big Chex

24T 254 Knaughtybyknature David T. McGee 210.00 McGee Farms LLC$1175.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Magnum Chic Dream x Princess In Diamonds

24T 248 Gotta Get A Diamond Taylor Zimmerman 210.00 Vaughn C. Zimmerman$1175.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Brillante Diamantes

26T 132 Coded Wind Up Jaime Demott 209.50 Jaime Demott$1100.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Electric Code x Wind Her Up Chic

26T 314 Xtra Walla Doo Arlene Santagata 209.50 Robert Santagata$1100.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Wimpy Walla Wanda

28 240 Ruffled And Spooked Courtney S. Brockmueller 207.50 Courtney S. Brockmueller$1100.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Ruffle Me Up

29 386 Time For The Gunshow George Lawrence 207.00 Lawrence Ranch$1100.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Miss Timed To Shine

30 195 Pistols Smart Mariana Vazquez 205.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.$1100.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Like Juice x Velvet Pistol

31 479 Xtra Voodoo Pal Shelby Clausen 202.50 Clay Clausen$1000.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Wimpys New Pal

32 265 Whizzenintothenite Carlee McCutcheon 198.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$1000.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Ms Whiz Dunit

33 557 Blonde Ambishen Frederick Christen 196.50 Frederick Christen$1000.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Relaxin With A Bud

311. NRHA L3NPFN: Level 3 Non Pro Finals - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 111 Sharp Dressed Spook Luca Fappani 219.00 Andrea & Tish S. Fappani$8500.00 10.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Dolittle Lena

2 208 Hollywooddirtysecret Samuel Flarida 218.50 Shawn Flarida$6000.00 9.00

Sire/Dam: Hollywoodstinseltown x Maximum RPM

3T 153 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 217.50 Cable Creek Ranch Llc/Deer $3500.00 7.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x SL Lenas Chick

3T 485 Shining In Town Jennifer Neudorf 217.50 Jennifer Neudorf$3500.00 7.00

Sire/Dam: Hollywoodstinseltown x Shine Ann

3T 151 Lil Patron Indy Roper 217.50 Tim Roper$3500.00 7.00

Sire/Dam: Lil Joe Cash x Miss Rey O Shine

6 357 Pale Faced Dancer Karen Mills 217.00 Karen Mills$2500.00 5.00

Sire/Dam: Pale Face Dunnit x Dancer Nic

7 279 Baileys Not Painted Ronny Lane Colston 216.50 Kevin Colston$2250.00 4.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Darlins Not Painted

8 263 Me And Julio Ronny Lane Colston 216.00 Kevin Colston$2000.00 3.00

Sire/Dam: Colonels Nite Special x Darlins Not Painted

9T 307 Isnt She Perfect Jack Medows 215.50 Amy Medows$1625.00 1.50

Sire/Dam: Walla Walla Whiz x Miss Silver Gun

9T 152 Spooks Show Time Indy Roper 215.50 Tim Roper$1625.00 1.50

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Dolittle Lena

11 376 Wf Shez Gotta Whiz Kelle L. Smith 215.00 Kelle L. Smith$1250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Shez Dun Steppin
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12 477 Vintage Galaxy Kim Muehlstaetter 214.50 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter$950.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: A Sparkling Vintage x Smart Lil Whiz

13T 258 A Special Sidekick Carlee McCutcheon 214.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$725.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x A Shining Sidekick

13T 231 Gunnaflashmycash Kim Muehlstaetter 214.00 Kim Muehlstaetter$725.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunnatrashya x Nu Tuf Lil Chex

15 473 Gunsup In Tinseltown Kristin Darnall-Titov 213.50 Kristin Darnall-Titov$500.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Hollywoodstinseltown x Always Gotyer Gunsup

16 112 Spooks N Jewels Luca Fappani 212.50 Andrea & Tish S. Fappani$400.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Whiz Jewels

17T 280 One Stormy Nite Ronny Lane Colston 211.50 Kevin Colston$400.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Whatta Royal Vintage

17T 423 Xtra Little Balou Courtney Battison 211.50 Courtney Battison$400.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Wimpys Little Step x Lil Chic Balou

19T 297 Lil Ruf Spook Jessica Sternberg 211.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC$400.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Lil Ruf Muffin

19T 148 Xtra Voodoo Sailor Jillane Brown 211.00 Jillane Brown$400.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Always Sailing Smart

21 142 Shiney Chexy Chic Kaylan Marks 210.50 Texas Horse Power Ranch $350.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shine Chic Shine x TH Great Big Chex

22 248 Gotta Get A Diamond Taylor Zimmerman 210.00 Vaughn C. Zimmerman$350.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Brillante Diamantes

23T 132 Coded Wind Up Jaime Demott 209.50 Jaime Demott$325.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Electric Code x Wind Her Up Chic

23T 314 Xtra Walla Doo Arlene Santagata 209.50 Robert Santagata$325.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Wimpy Walla Wanda

25 104 Eclectic Chic Marcia Cole- Walker 208.50 Marcia Cole- Walker$300.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Magnum Chic Dream x Eclectic Spark

26 240 Ruffled And Spooked Courtney S. Brockmueller 207.50 Courtney S. Brockmueller$250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Ruffle Me Up

27 386 Time For The Gunshow George Lawrence 207.00 Lawrence Ranch$250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Miss Timed To Shine

28 324 Vintage Jewels Emily Coultrap 203.50 Emily Coultrap$250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: A Sparkling Vintage x Jewels Lil Sparkle

29 479 Xtra Voodoo Pal Shelby Clausen 202.50 Clay Clausen$250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Wimpys New Pal

30 265 Whizzenintothenite Carlee McCutcheon 198.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Ms Whiz Dunit

31 499 Xtra Voodoo Sinbar Kristen M. Avila 0.00 Bobby Avila Jr./Kristen M. $225.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Wimpy Little Sinbar

312. NRHA L2NPFN: Level 2 Non Pro Finals - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 111 Sharp Dressed Spook Luca Fappani 219.00 Andrea & Tish S. Fappani$4000.00 10.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Dolittle Lena

2 208 Hollywooddirtysecret Samuel Flarida 218.50 Shawn Flarida$2750.00 9.00

Sire/Dam: Hollywoodstinseltown x Maximum RPM
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3T 485 Shining In Town Jennifer Neudorf 217.50 Jennifer Neudorf$1775.00 7.50

Sire/Dam: Hollywoodstinseltown x Shine Ann

3T 151 Lil Patron Indy Roper 217.50 Tim Roper$1775.00 7.50

Sire/Dam: Lil Joe Cash x Miss Rey O Shine

5 357 Pale Faced Dancer Karen Mills 217.00 Karen Mills$1500.00 6.00

Sire/Dam: Pale Face Dunnit x Dancer Nic

6 279 Baileys Not Painted Ronny Lane Colston 216.50 Kevin Colston$1200.00 5.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Darlins Not Painted

7 263 Me And Julio Ronny Lane Colston 216.00 Kevin Colston$1000.00 4.00

Sire/Dam: Colonels Nite Special x Darlins Not Painted

8 152 Spooks Show Time Indy Roper 215.50 Tim Roper$900.00 3.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Dolittle Lena

9 258 A Special Sidekick Carlee McCutcheon 214.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$700.00 2.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x A Shining Sidekick

10 138 Chex Out My Dough Lauren Love Stein 213.50 Lauren Love Stein$600.00 1.00

Sire/Dam: Outta Dough x Chexanicki

11 112 Spooks N Jewels Luca Fappani 212.50 Andrea & Tish S. Fappani$500.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Whiz Jewels

12 429 Gunnernic AC Debbie Hubbert 212.00 Debbie Hubbert$400.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Colonels Smoking Gun x Bopinic

13T 280 One Stormy Nite Ronny Lane Colston 211.50 Kevin Colston$325.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Whatta Royal Vintage

13T 423 Xtra Little Balou Courtney Battison 211.50 Courtney Battison$325.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Wimpys Little Step x Lil Chic Balou

15T 297 Lil Ruf Spook Jessica Sternberg 211.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC$250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Lil Ruf Muffin

15T 148 Xtra Voodoo Sailor Jillane Brown 211.00 Jillane Brown$250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Always Sailing Smart

17 142 Shiney Chexy Chic Kaylan Marks 210.50 Texas Horse Power Ranch $250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shine Chic Shine x TH Great Big Chex

18T 132 Coded Wind Up Jaime Demott 209.50 Jaime Demott$250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Electric Code x Wind Her Up Chic

18T 314 Xtra Walla Doo Arlene Santagata 209.50 Robert Santagata$250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Wimpy Walla Wanda

20 104 Eclectic Chic Marcia Cole- Walker 208.50 Marcia Cole- Walker$250.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Magnum Chic Dream x Eclectic Spark

21 332 Nite N Gail Dana Cohen 208.00 Gail Klapper$225.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Tari Trash

22 240 Ruffled And Spooked Courtney S. Brockmueller 207.50 Courtney S. Brockmueller$225.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Ruffle Me Up

23 386 Time For The Gunshow George Lawrence 207.00 Lawrence Ranch$225.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Miss Timed To Shine

24 518 Lil Joker Cash Julie Ann Boer 206.00 Julie Ann Boer$225.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Lil Joe Cash x Joker So Great

25 241 Coded N Color Raeanna Thayn 204.50 Robert & Robbin Thayn$225.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Electric Code x RT Missy Olena
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26 185 Spooks Shiner Jessica Sternberg 204.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC$200.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Ebony Shines

27 324 Vintage Jewels Emily Coultrap 203.50 Emily Coultrap$200.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: A Sparkling Vintage x Jewels Lil Sparkle

28 479 Xtra Voodoo Pal Shelby Clausen 202.50 Clay Clausen$200.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Wimpys New Pal

29 265 Whizzenintothenite Carlee McCutcheon 198.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$200.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Ms Whiz Dunit

30 118 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 190.50 Chalyce Head$200.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Wimpys Little Step x Sanger Chic

313. NRHA L1NPFN: Level 1 Non Pro Finals - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 485 Shining In Town Jennifer Neudorf 217.50 Jennifer Neudorf$1529.50 10.00

Sire/Dam: Hollywoodstinseltown x Shine Ann

2 357 Pale Faced Dancer Karen Mills 217.00 Karen Mills$931.00 9.00

Sire/Dam: Pale Face Dunnit x Dancer Nic

3 258 A Special Sidekick Carlee McCutcheon 214.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$698.25 8.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x A Shining Sidekick

4 429 Gunnernic AC Debbie Hubbert 212.00 Debbie Hubbert$598.50 7.00

Sire/Dam: Colonels Smoking Gun x Bopinic

5 440 Spook In Sparks Sean Pulley 211.00 Sean Pulley$532.00 6.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Setting Off Sparks

6 142 Shiney Chexy Chic Kaylan Marks 210.50 Texas Horse Power Ranch $465.50 5.00

Sire/Dam: Shine Chic Shine x TH Great Big Chex

7 314 Xtra Walla Doo Arlene Santagata 209.50 Robert Santagata$399.00 4.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Wimpy Walla Wanda

8T 305 Thelmas Whiz Mackenzie Preston 208.50 Michelle Preston$277.08 2.00

Sire/Dam: Topsail Whiz x Kachina Oak Olena

8T 467 Little Electric Chic Veronica Deans 208.50 Vicky Deans$277.08 2.00

Sire/Dam: Electric Code x Wimpys Bella Chic

8T 104 Eclectic Chic Marcia Cole- Walker 208.50 Marcia Cole- Walker$277.08 2.00

Sire/Dam: Magnum Chic Dream x Eclectic Spark

11 332 Nite N Gail Dana Cohen 208.00 Gail Klapper$199.50 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Tari Trash

12 240 Ruffled And Spooked Courtney S. Brockmueller 207.50 Courtney S. Brockmueller$166.25 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Ruffle Me Up

13 341 Guns N Rio Andrea Stillo 206.00 Andrea & Mirjam Stillo$133.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Colonels Smoking Gun x Rio Dun Good

14 145 Candy Coded Carri Visser 205.00 Carri Visser$99.75 0.00

Sire/Dam: Electric Code x Smartest Sister

15T 563 Dontrashmystage Maddie McGee Pritchett 204.50 Diamond Creek Ranch$58.25 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunnatrashya x Dainty Dunit

15T 241 Coded N Color Raeanna Thayn 204.50 Robert & Robbin Thayn$58.25 0.00

Sire/Dam: Electric Code x RT Missy Olena

17T 500 Nite Bizness Steven Mitchell 204.00 Molly Mitchell$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Hollywood Biz Whiz
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17T 227 Leolita Cash Ayla Reed 204.00 Reign Realty LLC$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Lil Joe Cash x Leolita Step

17T 480 Whiz Eli Codie Anna Clausen 204.00 Clay Clausen$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Electric Code x Whiz Stage Doll

17T 219 Who Whiz Hot Choclat Nancy Murfin-Moxley 204.00 Nancy Moxley-Murfin$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Who Whiz It x Chocolat Almond Chic

21T 106 Guns Blazing Ric Keele 203.50 Ric Keele$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Wimpys Little Step x Dolled Up Gunner

21T 320 Shine Like Boss Madeline Bomba 203.50 Madeline Bomba$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Magnum Chic Dream x Shinedup Whizen Toglo

21T 444 Gunna Bubble Steven Borgia 203.50 Steven Borgia$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunnatrashya x Shining Bubbles

21T 324 Vintage Jewels Emily Coultrap 203.50 Emily Coultrap$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: A Sparkling Vintage x Jewels Lil Sparkle

21T 329 Gotta Shotta Whiz Shelley Gunderman 203.50 Shelley Gunderman$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Smokin Holly Dunnit

26 430 Gunners Trashman Debbie Hubbert 203.00 Debbie Hubbert$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Colonels Smoking Gun x Fatal Attrashion

27 201 Lil Juice Cash Julie Ridgeway 200.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC.$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Lil Joe Cash x Peppy Lil Juice

28 519 Steppin On Starz Margaret Sue Dunn 198.50 Margaret Valentine$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Wimpys Little Step x Easters Little Star

29 265 Whizzenintothenite Carlee McCutcheon 198.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Ms Whiz Dunit

30 538 Thelmas Little Step William Trent Mcnally 196.50 William Trent Mcnally$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Wimpys Little Step x Kachina Oak Olena

31 206 Mr Whizicol Kathryn Rippetoe 191.50 Kathryn Rippetoe$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Walla Walla Whiz x Cols Jazzy Jewel

32 567 Tinseltown Footprint David J. Silva Sr 0.00 David J. Silva Sr$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Tinseltown x Fabulous Footwork
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314. NRHA npptfn: Non Pro Prime Time Finals - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 357 Pale Faced Dancer Karen Mills 220.00 Karen Mills$1656.00 10.00

Sire/Dam: Pale Face Dunnit x Dancer Nic

2 376 Wf Shez Gotta Whiz Kelle L. Smith 216.50 Kelle L. Smith$1008.00 9.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Shez Dun Steppin

3T 314 Xtra Walla Doo Arlene Santagata 212.50 Robert Santagata$702.00 7.50

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Wimpy Walla Wanda

3T 148 Xtra Voodoo Sailor Jillane Brown 212.50 Jillane Brown$702.00 7.50

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Always Sailing Smart

5 104 Eclectic Chic Marcia Cole- Walker 211.50 Marcia Cole- Walker$576.00 6.00

Sire/Dam: Magnum Chic Dream x Eclectic Spark

6 332 Nite N Gail Dana Cohen 211.00 Gail Klapper$504.00 5.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Tari Trash

7 254 Knaughtybyknature David T. McGee 210.00 McGee Farms LLC$432.00 4.00

Sire/Dam: Magnum Chic Dream x Princess In Diamonds

8 133 Ha Trashy Tune Michael Bulliard 209.00 Michael Bulliard$360.00 3.00

Sire/Dam: Gunnatrashya x HA Chic A Tune

9T 469 Saras Wimpy Man Stoney Russell 207.50 Stuart Russell$270.00 1.50

Sire/Dam: Wimpys Little Step x Sara Goes Hollywood

9T 518 Lil Joker Cash Julie Ann Boer 207.50 Julie Ann Boer$270.00 1.50

Sire/Dam: Lil Joe Cash x Joker So Great

11T 147 Nvr What A Lucky Joe Morris Kulmer 207.00 Morris Kulmer$198.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Lil Joe Cash x What A Lucky Hit

11T 500 Nite Bizness Steven Mitchell 207.00 Molly Mitchell$198.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Special Nite x Hollywood Biz Whiz

13T 106 Guns Blazing Ric Keele 206.50 Ric Keele$126.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Wimpys Little Step x Dolled Up Gunner

13T 329 Gotta Shotta Whiz Shelley Gunderman 206.50 Shelley Gunderman$126.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Smokin Holly Dunnit

15 198 April Fools  Jose Vazquez 203.50 Smart Like Juice Inc.$72.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunnatrashya x Wound By Juice

16 472 Dreamy Chic Andre De Bellefeuille 203.00 Equine Plus$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Magnum Chic Dream x Myo Starlight

17 464 One Fashion Whiz Catherine Crandon 200.50 Catherine Crandon$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Spooks Gotta Whiz x Shesafashionchic

18 557 Blonde Ambishen Frederick Christen 196.50 Frederick Christen$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shiners Voodoo Dr x Relaxin With A Bud

19 567 Tinseltown Footprint David J. Silva Sr 3.00 David J. Silva Sr$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Gunners Tinseltown x Fabulous Footwork
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